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Monday 20th April
Tuesday 21st April

Wednesday 22nd April

Thursday 23 April
Friday 24th April

Monday 27th April
Tuesday 28th April

Wednesday 29th April
Thursday 30th April

Friday 1st May
09:15 10:45 OCR J276/1 Computing: Computer Systems n/a 1h 30m

09:15 11:00 OCR R012
Cambridge National IT: 
Technological Solutions

n/a 1h 45m

09:15 09:50 Edexcel 1FR0 1F French Paper 1: Listening F 0h 35m 14:00 15:45 Edexcel 1BI0 1BF Biology Paper 1 F 1h 45m
09:15 10:00 Edexcel 1FR0 1H French Paper 1: Listening H 0h 45m 14:00 15:45 Edexcel 1BI0 1BH Biology Paper 1 H 1h 45m
09:15 10:00 Edexcel 1FR0 3F French Paper 3: Reading F 0h 45m 14:00 15:10 Edexcel 1SC0 1BF Combined Science Biology 1 F 1h 10m
09:15 10:15 Edexcel 1FR0 3H French Paper 3: Reading H 1h 0m 14:00 15:10 Edexcel 1SC0 1BH Combined Science Biology 1 H 1h 10m

09:15 11:00 Edexcel 1ET0 01
English Literature Paper 1: 
Shakespeare and Post-1914 

n/a 1h 45m Wednesday 13th May 14:00 15:45 Edexcel 1PE0 01 Physical Education Paper 1 n/a 1h 45m

09:15 11:00 Edexcel 1CH0 1CF Chemistry Paper 1 F 1h 45m 14:00 15:30 OCR J276/2
Computing: Computational 
Thinking

n/a 1h 30m

09:15 11:00 Edexcel 1CH0 1CH Chemistry Paper 1 H 1h 45m
09:15 10:25 Edexcel 1SC0 1CF Combined Science Chemistry 1 F 1h 10m
09:15 10:25 Edexcel 1SC0 1CH Combined Science Chemistry 1 H 1h 10m

09:15 10:25 Edexcel 1FR0 4F French Paper 4: Writing F 1h 10m 14:00 15:15 Edexcel 1PE0 02
Physical Education Paper 2: Health 
& Performance

n/a 1h 15m

09:15 10:35 Edexcel 1FR0 4H French Paper 4: Writing H 1h 20m

09:15 10:45 AQA 8035/1
Geography: Living with the Physical 
Environment

n/a 1h 30m Monday 18th May 14:00 15:30 OCR J316/4 Drama: Performance and Response n/a 1h 30m

09:15 10:45 AQA 8300/1F Mathematics - Non Calculator F 1h 30m
09:15 10:45 AQA 8300/1H Mathematics - Non Calculator H 1h 30m

14:00 15:45 Edexcel 1PH0 1PF Physics Paper 1 F 1h 45m
14:00 15:45 Edexcel 1PH0 1PH Physics Paper 1 H 1h 45m
14:00 15:10 Edexcel 1SC0 1PF Combined Science Physics 1 F 1h 10m
14:00 15:10 Edexcel 1SC0 1PH Combined Science Physics 1 H 1h 10m

09:15 11:30 Edexcel 1ET0 02
English Literature Paper 2: 19th 
Century 

n/a 2h 15m Thursday 21st May

Friday 22nd May

Tuesday 19th May

Wednesday 20th May

MFL Speaking tests take place this week. Dates and times to be confirmed by teacher. MFL Speaking tests take place this week. Dates and times to be confirmed by teacher. 

Monday 11th May

Tuesday 12th May

Thursday 14th May

Friday 15th May

Summer 2020 Exam Timetable

MORNING SESSION AFTERNOON SESSION

MFL Speaking tests take place this week. Dates and times to be confirmed by teacher.                                                                       
Art, Design & Textiles exams to take place this week. Dates and times to be confirmed by teacher.

MFL Speaking tests take place this week. Dates and times to be confirmed by teacher.                                                                       
Art, Design & Textiles exams to take place this week. Dates and times to be confirmed by teacher.
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09:15 10:15 WJEC Eduqas C100QS
History Component 1 (1B 
Elizabethan, 1H USA)

n/a 2h 0m Monday 1st June 14:00 15:45 Edexcel 1BI0 2BF Biology Paper 2 F 1h 45m

14:00 15:45 Edexcel 1BI0 2BH Biology Paper 2 H 1h 45m
14:00 15:10 Edexcel 1SC0 2BF Combined Science Biology 2 F 1h 10m
14:00 15:10 Edexcel 1SC0 2BH Combined Science Biology 2 H 1h 10m

09:15 11:00 Edexcel 1EN0 01 English Language Paper 1: Fiction n/a 1h 45m Tuesday 2nd June

09:15 10:45 AQA 8035/2
Geography: Challenges in the 
Human Environment

n/a 1h 30m Wednesday 3rd June

09:15 10:45 AQA 8300/2F Mathematics - Calculator F 1h 30m 14:00 14:45 WJEC Eduqas C100QS History Component 2 (2B Germany, 
2E Crime and Punishment)

n/a 2h 0m

09:15 10:45 AQA 8300/2H Mathematics - Calculator H 1h 30m

09:15 11:20 Edexcel 1EN0 02
English Language Paper 2: Non-
Fiction 

n/a 2h 05m Friday 5th June

09:15 10:45 AQA 8300/3F Mathematics - Calculator F 1h 30m Monday 8th June
09:15 10:45 AQA 8300/3H Mathematics - Calculator H 1h 30m

14:00 15:45 AQA 8585/W Food Preparation and Nutrition n/a 1h 45m
14:00 15:45 Edexcel 1MU0 Music Listening: Appraising n/a 1h 45m

09:15 11:00 Edexcel 1CH0 2CF Chemistry Paper 2 F 1h 45m 14:00 15:45 Edexcel 1CS0 01 Citizenship Studies Paper 1 n/a 1h 45m
09:15 11:00 Edexcel 1CH0 2CH Chemistry Paper 2 H 1h 45m
09:15 10:25 Edexcel 1SC0 2CF Combined Science Chemistry 2 F 1h 10m
09:15 10:25 Edexcel 1SC0 2CH Combined Science Chemistry 2 H 1h 10m

09:15 10:30 AQA 8035/3 Geography: Geographical Solutions n/a 1h 15m Thursday 11th June

09:15 11:00 Edexcel 1PH0 2PF Physics Paper 2 F 1h 45m
09:15 11:00 Edexcel 1PH0 2PH Physics Paper 2 H 1h 45m
09:15 10:25 Edexcel 1SC0 2PF Combined Science Physics 2 F 1h 10m
09:15 10:25 Edexcel 1SC0 2PH Combined Science Physics 2 H 1h 10m

09:15 11:00 Edexcel 1CS0 02 Citizenship Studies Paper 2 n/a 1h 45m Monday 15th June 14:00 15:45 AQA 8365/1
Certificate in Further Mathematics 
Paper 1

n/a 1h 45m

Tuesday 16th June
Wednesday 17th June

09:15 11:00 AQA 8365/2
Certificate in Further Mathematics 
Paper 2

n/a 1h 45m Thursday 18th June

Friday 19th June
Wednesday 24th June - GCSE Contingency Day - Students must be available up until this day

Thursday 4th June

Tuesday 9th June

Wednesday 10th June

Friday 12 June


